Transaction
Date

05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024

05/03/2024

Transaction

Time

3:47:02

3:47:02

3:47:02

3:47:02

3:47:02

3:47:02

3:47:02

3:47:02

3:47:02

3:39:42

3:39:42

3:39:42

3:39:42

3:39:42

3:37:33

3:37:33

3:37:33

3:37:33

3:37:33

3:37:33

3:23:08

3:23:08

3:23:08

3:23:08

3:23:08

3:23:08

3:23:08

3:23:08

3:23:08

Time

Zone

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

Volume Price

87

100

100

50

50

100

100

150

50

150

404

46

150

450

84

300

11

200

100

106

133

45

66

250

150

100

100

200

4.26

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

Currency Platform Code

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usbD

usb

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS



05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024

05/03/2024

3:23:08

3:23:08

3:23:08

3:23:08

3:23:08

3:23:08

3:23:08

3:23:08

3:23:08

3:23:08

3:23:08

2:58:30

2:58:05

2:58:05

2:58:05

2:58:05

2:58:05

2:58:05

2:58:05

2:58:05

2:49:36

2:49:36

2:49:36

2:49:36

2:49:36

2:49:36

2:49:36

2:49:36

2:49:36

2:49:36

2:49:36

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

50

50

100

350

250

200

150

100

150

100

50

100

100

200

150

250

200

100

250

150

100

100

150

100

50

200

250

150

100

100

50

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.28

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

usb

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS



05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024

05/03/2024

2:49:36

2:33:04

2:33:04

2:33:04

2:33:04

2:33:04

2:33:04

2:33:04

2:12:07

2:12:07

2:12:07

2:10:30

2:10:30

1:55:56

1:55:56

1:55:56

1:55:56

1:55:56

1:55:56

1:55:56

1:55:56

1:50:08

1:49:27

1:49:27

1:49:27

1:49:27

1:49:27

1:49:27

1:49:27

1:49:27

1:49:27

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

150

300

200

592

300

200

600

200

71

129

800

800

100

50

50

100

100

50

147

200

50

100

100

100

50

100

100

50

150

4.29

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

usb

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS



05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024

05/03/2024

1:43:24

1:43:24

1:43:24

1:43:24

1:43:24

1:43:24

1:38:30

1:38:30

1:38:30

1:38:30

1:17:46

1:17:46

1:17:46

1:17:46

1:17:46

1:17:46

1:17:46

1:17:46

1:17:46

12:51:03

12:51:03

12:51:03

12:51:03

12:51:03

11:51:52

11:43:43

11:43:43

11:42:12

11:42:12

11:42:12

11:42:12

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

100
100
200
100
100
200
1,150
400
400
1,150
450
250
700
350
450
250
350
689
11
1,000
1,618
1,000
1,382
3,000
98
100
100
100
100
200

150

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.34

4.34

4.34

4.34

4.34

4.34

4.34

4.34

4.34

4.34

4.34

4.34

4.34

4.34

4.34

4.34

4.34

4.34

4.31

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

usb

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS



05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024

05/03/2024

11:42:12

11:42:12

11:42:12

11:42:12

11:42:12

11:42:12

11:42:12

11:42:12

11:42:12

11:32:50

11:32:50

11:26:11

11:26:11

11:26:11

11:26:11

11:26:11

11:26:11

11:26:11

11:17:16

11:17:16

11:17:16

11:17:16

11:17:16

11:17:16

11:17:16

11:17:16

11:12:13

11:12:13

11:12:13

11:12:13

10:52:03

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

50
50
100
200
100
150
150
100
50
400
400
150
150
350
200
350
50
150
50
100
50
100
58
42
50
150
400
1,100
400
1,100

100

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.34

4.34

4.34

4.34

4.33

usb

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS



05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024

05/03/2024

10:52:03

10:52:03

10:52:03

10:52:03

10:52:03

10:48:31

10:48:31

10:37:20

10:31:25

10:31:25

10:31:25

10:31:25

10:31:25

10:31:25

10:31:25

10:31:25

10:31:25

10:31:25

10:31:25

10:31:25

10:29:40

10:28:50

10:18:35

10:18:35

10:18:35

10:18:35

10:17:40

10:17:40

10:17:40

10:17:40

10:17:40

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

200
100
100
100
200
1,350
1,350
100
200
100
100
150
150
50
200
100
100
50
150
117
23
10
50
150
150
50
100
50
200
150

150

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.3

4.31

431

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

431

4.31

4.31

4.31

431

4.31

4.31

4.31

431

usb

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS



05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024

05/03/2024

10:17:40

10:17:40

10:17:40

10:17:40

10:17:40

10:17:40

10:17:40

10:08:10

10:08:09

10:08:09

10:08:09

10:08:09

10:08:09

10:08:09

9:59:46

9:59:46

9:56:58

9:56:58

9:56:58

9:56:58

9:54:39

9:54:39

9:54:39

9:54:39

9:54:39

9:54:39

9:50:02

9:50:02

9:50:02

9:50:02

9:50:02

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

100

200

150

100

100

50

150

50

100

300

150

100

300

150

200

200

50

150

50

150

100

50

150

100

50

150

150

100

300

150

100

4.31

431

4.31

4.31

4.31

431

4.31

4.31

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.32

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

4.31

431

4.31

4.31

4.31

431

4.31

4.31

4.31

431

usb

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS



05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024

05/03/2024

9:50:02

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:45:00

9:38:26

9:38:26

9:38:26

9:30:02

9:30:02

9:30:02

9:30:02

9:30:01

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

300

273

177

51

119

531

149

100

100

100

87

115

85

113

165

4.31

431

4.31

4.31

4.31

431

4.31

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

usb

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS



